chou nament Rests\Weekd ol Jnyitational

World Golf Invitational
Slammer & Squireat WGV St Augustine,FL
Tournament Dates: 02/05 - 02/06, 2017

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 6049 6049 Both

1 Barry University

2 FloridaTech 290 299 589 +13

3 Saint Leo University 297 299 596  +20

T 4 Lynn University 306 1298 599 +23
T 4 Nova Southeastern Univ. 296 303 599 +23
6 West Georgia, Univ. of 311 309 620 +44

T 7 Flagler College 317 304 621 +45
T 7 SCAD-Savannah 313 308 621 +45
9 Shorter University 304 321 625 +49
10 West Alabama, Univ. of 314 316 630 +54
11 Young Harris College 315 317 632 +56

T 12 Embry-Riddle - FL 317 320 637 +61
T 12 Mount Olive, Univ. of 317 320 637 +61
T 12 West Florida, U of 327 310 637 +61
15 Tampa, U. of 322 323 645 +69
16 North Georgia, U. of 325 321 646 +70
17 Columbus State 331 328 659  +83
18 Palm Beach Atlantic 342 336 678 +102

-—— [ Total ]
1 TildaLarsson Barry (FI) 141 -3

2 Samantha Barber Lynn 73 142 -2

3 Noemie Pare Barry (FI) 70 143 -1

4 Marie Coors Saint Leo 72 144 E

5 PaolaOrtiz FL Tech 73 145 +1

6 Aldana Foigel NSU 69 146  +2

7 Brittany LaPadula FL Tech 72 147 +3

T 8 Charlotte Puts Barry (FI) 75 149 +5

T 8 Hailey Ko FL Tech 75 74 149 +5
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T 11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29

35
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T44

8 JosefinaFoaTorres
Jamie Freedman
Krissy Ortiz

Guro Rambjoer
Lucia Jimenez Martin
Maria Paula Otero
Matilda Wahren
Michelle Ruiz
Paloma Vaccaro
Dallas Vaughn
Margine Arguello
Paulina Camacho
Amanda Jakobsson
Christie Blaurock
lzzy Lawrence
Jenny Ayala
LaraArdler

Paula Oviedo
Sophie Madden
Franziska Bremm
Helen Tamy-Kreuzer
KiiraRiihijarvi
Miranda Greene
Sabrina Rumbaugh
Taylor Sarratt

Alici Fgjardo-Monzon
AnnaMeleshkina
Hannah Walker
Janelle Johnson
Karson Stone

Linn Weber

Lola Uribe Astolfi
Martina Bertuccioli
Savannah Payne
Jordan Daniel
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Barry (FI)
NSU

Lynn

FL Tech
Lynn
SCAD-Sav
Mt. Olive
NSU

W. Florida
Shorter
Saint Leo
SCAD-Sav
Saint Leo
YHC

Saint Leo
Lynn
Flagler
Shorter
NSU

W Georgia
Lynn
Tampa
Flagler
Saint Leo
W Georgia
West AL
CsuU
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NSU

North GA
Flagler

W Georgia
Barry (FI)
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W Georgia
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150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
157

+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W346web/W346index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W545web/W545index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W346web/W346index.htm?p=A

cheu nament Rests-\Weekd ol knyitational

T44
T44
T44
49
T 50
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T53
T53
T53
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T 56
T 63
T 63
T65
T65
T65
T65
T69
T69
T69
T69
T73
T73
T73
T73
T77
T77
T77

44 Lauren Thielen
MariaTorres
Mariona Maeso
YeYunJdn

Anna Greer
Cristina Gutierrez
Madison Sanders
Megan Pollenz
Jessica Wild

Paula Guridi
Pauline Tainton
Amelie Planes
Hannah Berman
Julia Kaeding
Kelly Harris
Layne Marie Carter
Marlena Weatherly
Micaela Cuisana
Jessica Smyth
Katelin Lawson
Corinne Grans-Wood
Fabiana Salazar
Sofia Cadavid
Taylor Heinz
Candler Kimsey
Katie Jane Phillips
Kim Jakobs
Taylor Sukmana
Kayla Smith

Linn Bergman
Natalia Azcue
Shelby Hanna
EmmaHarris
Kelie Kan
Victoria Hays
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EmbryRd-FL
W Georgia
SCAD-Sav
West AL
North GA
Lynn
Shorter
EmbryRd-FL
Tampa

Mt. Olive
Flagler
Shorter

W. Florida
Mt. Olive
EmbryRd-FL
W Georgia
EmbryRd-FL
SCAD-Sav
West AL
Tampa
SCAD-Sav
W. Florida
Tampa

PBA

YHC

YHC

Flagler

PBA

W. Florida
Mt. Olive
Flagler
North GA
Flagler

W. Florida
PBA

78
78
76
78
80
78
75
79
78
78
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83
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81
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75
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T 80 Bailey Hockgertle

T 80 Coutney James

T 80 Taylor Allen

T 83 Kens Olson

T 83 Sarah Thomas

T 85 Natalie Brooks

T 85 Reece Brooks
87 Hannah Holland
88 Tori Smith

T 89 AlexisWhitney

T 89 Jordan Booker
91 Emily Vaentine

T 92 Alexandra Dowd

T 92 Lindsey Burton

T 94 CamillaSierra

T 94 Katie Humphreys
96 Hannah Pope

DNF Holly Cannon

CSU

North GA
Tampa

FL Tech
EmbryRd-FL
YHC

Csu

West AL
North GA
Csu

PBA

PBA

Mt. Olive
EmbryRd-FL
PBA

Shorter
Tampa

Round: 1 Round: 2 Total

Average Score: 312.94
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 18
Average Score: 79.98
Rounds Below Par: 5
Rounds Even Par: 3
Rounds Above Par: 89

312.22 312.58

0 0

0 0

18 36
79.50 79.74
1 6

3 6

92 181

83
83
85
0
86
77
83
89
87
85
83
92
87
94
95
99
0

84
84
83
78
83
92
87
82
86
88
91
86
91
89

88
111
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167
167
168
168
169
169
170
171
173
173
174
178
178
183
183
210
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+23
+24
+24
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+25
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+27
+29
+29
+30
+34
+34
+39
+39
+66
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